
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Tue Jan 7 Pre Season Conditioning Buchanan 3:30pm

Th-Sat Jan 10-12 Pole Vault Summit Reno TBD

Mon Feb 3 Official Start Day Buchanan 3:30pm

Tue Feb. 18 Parent Meeting Via Zoom 6:30pm

Fri Feb. 21 Timed 350 Buchanan 3:30pm

Thu Feb 27 Alta Sierra Buchanan 3:30pm

Fri Feb. 28 Buchanan Distance Buchanan 1:00pm

Sat March 1 Clovis Sprint Classic Clovis 10:00am

Wed March 5 Central @ Buchanan Buchanan 3:00pm

Sat March 8 Sanger Spring Classic Sanger 9:45am

Wed March 12 Buchanan, CE @ Clovis Clovis 3:00pm

Thu March 13 Alta Sierra Buchanan 3:30pm

Fri March 14 CE Carnival CE 3:00pm
Fri March 21 Gateway to Track and Field Buchanan 1:30pm

Sat March 22 Azusa Pacific Azusa TBA

Sat March 22 College/Open West Coast Relays VMS TBD

Wed March 26 Buchanan @ CE CE 3:00pm

Th April 3 Jr. West Coast Relays (Alta Sierra) Buchanan 3:00pm

Sat       April 5 West Coast Relays Buchanan 10:00am 

Wed April 9 Clovis @ Buchanan Buchanan 3:00pm

Fri/Sat April 11-12 Arcadia Arcadia 8:00am

Wed-Th April 14,16,17 Practice Buchanan 9:00am

Tue April 15 Easter Classic Sanger TBD

Mon April 21 Practice Buchanan 3:30pm

Wed April 23 CN @ Buchanan Buchanan 3:00pm

Fri April 25 Sanger Metric Classic Sanger 3:00pm

Thu May 1 Fros/Soph  Champ. CW 3:00pm

Fri May 2 BHS Area Participation Buchanan 9:45am

Fri May 2 Reedley Invitational Reedley 3:00pm

Sat May 3 Fresno State Inv (College) VMS 10:00am

Thu May 8 League Championship Clovis ? 3:00pm

Fri May 9 Buchanan Area Elm. Buchanan 9:45am

Fri May 16 Division 1 Championship Clovis East 3:00pm

Wed-Sat May 14-17 Mt. West (College) VMS TBD

Sat May 24 C.I.F. Section Buchanan 4:00pm

Wed May 28 Track & Field Awards MPR 6:45pm 

Fri/Sat May 30-31 State Championship Buchanan TBA

Meets that are in bold Buchanan is to host.  

Meets that are italicized are qualifying meets.

All Track & Field athletes must stay, must travel with team to and from meets.

(Revised 7/12/24) Practice is daily rain or shine Monday-Friday 3:30-5:30pm
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